
Team PLAYER NAME League/Hdcp Pd EMAIL

1 Steve Buchholz X/X buck1935@live.com

1 Fred Nolan X/X fred@e-f-services.com

1 Paul Tatting ptatting@msn.com

1 Ray Hoheisel X/X rayhoheisel@msn.com

1 Jim Schmitz jbschmitz@centurylink.net

2 Jeff Pulcher X/X jpulcher@hotmail.com
2 Chuck Osterud X/X chucko1026@aol.com
2 Paul Lieser X/X pjlieser14@gmail.com

2 Bill Krantz X/X brkrantz@hotmail.com
2 Mark Leaf X/X mdleaf3@gmail.com

3 Steve Perra X/X sperradyce@gmail.com

3 Doug Dodge X/X mndodges@comcast.net
3 Mark Rust markjamesrust@gmail.com
3 Bob Steinke X/X cambridge.sinclair@gmail.com
3 Clayton Bengtson X/X cbengts57@gmail.com

4 Andy Casareto X/X walleyemn@msn.com
4 Ron Grundyson X/X rongrundyson@gmail.com
4 Gary Tolifson X/X tolifson@msn.com
4 Randy Fredin fredinrandy@gmail.com
4 Troy Erickson X/X terickson@moraschools.org

5 Bob Johnson X/X bobljohnson49@gmail.com
5 Lee Hesselroth X/X hesselrothm@gmail.com
5 Tom Hesselroth X/X tomhesselroth@gmail.com
5 Don Grossbach X/X brahammd@icloud.com
5 Ed Melcher X/X coachmelcher@gmail.com

6 Doug Schmitz X/X doug.schmitz@hotmail.com
6 Mike McDonald X/X mmcdonald@c-ischools.org
6 Mark Solberg X/X msolberg1957@gmail.com

6 James Poppen X/X jpoppen@cambridge.k12.mn.us

6 Jim Lutterman X/X jlutts25@yahoo.com
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6 ?

7 Ron Majzner X/X ronmajzner@gmail.com
7 Vern Johnson X/X vernjohnsonminn@gmail.com
7 Jim Calaman X/X jtcalaman@msn.com
7 Don Pyykola No/X dpyykola@msn.com

8 Gary Kuchenmeister X/X garykuchenmeister@yahoo.com
8 Dan Haugen X/X 2themax@q.com
8 Bob Meyer X/X robert.meyer39@yahoo.com
8

9 Paul Waterbury X/X paul.waterbury@gmail.com
9 Chuck Brady X/X chuckbrady48@gmail.com
9 Joe Kampmeyer X/X jkampmeyer@gmail.com
9 Bill Landis X/X w-landis@centurylink.net

10 Mark Sobania X/X mjsobania@gmail.com

10 Jim Nelson X/X jandenelson1@msn.com

10 Don Branzovsky X/X 1987hermie@gmail.com
10 Dennis Carpenter lenanollie@aol.com
10 Ralph Halvorson X/X ralphval81@gmail.com

11 Tom Hegman X/X hhegman8@aol.com
11 Art Rogian X/X arogian@msn.com
11 Jay Young X/X w-young2@hotmail.com
11 Hunter Anderson X/X andersonhunter@aol.com

12 Jon Dunbar X/X jdunbar.spec@gmail.com
12 Larry Zurn X/X larry.zurn@icloud.com
12 Fizz Larson X/X fizzlarson43@gmail.com
12 Neil Jennissen X/X njennissen@c-ischools.org
12 Scott Kirkhoff sakirkhoff@msn.com

13 Dave Knutson X/X daknutson07@gmail.com
13 Rich Donley X/X rddonley6@msn.com
13 Steve Hammero X/X steve.bslc@gmail.com
13 Doug Hallstrom doughallstrom@gmail.com


